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Arkö, 7-8 February 2018  
 

Country Organis. Name E-mail address Phone number Mobile Phone Remarks 

Denmark GST Mr Philip Sigaard Christiansen phsic@gst.dk +45 72 54 52 95  +45 2210 5374  

Finland HO Mr Jyrki Mononen jyrki.mononen@fta.fi   +358 29 534 3419 +358 400 206 692   

Finland NLS Mrs Mirjam Bilker-Koivula mirjam.bilker-koivula@maanmittauslaitos.fi +358 29 531 4696 +358 50 5641 400  

Finland FMI Mrs Katri Leinonen katri.leinonen@fmi.fi    

Estonia HO Mrs Gabriela Kotsulim gabriela.kotsulim@vta.ee +37 252 43870   

Germany BSH Dr Patrick Westfeld patrick.westfeld@bsh.de +49 381 4563 602  +49 1577 1805 605  

Russia State  Research 
Navigation and 
Hydrographic 
Institute 

Dr Sergey V. Reshetniak svr@gningi.ru    

Sweden1 SMA Mr Thomas Hammarklint thomas.hammarklint@sjofartsverket.se +46 10 478 5459 +46 721-422 276  

Sweden SMA Mr Lars Jakobsson lars.jakobsson@sjofartsverket.se +46 10 478 4925 +46 708-191 093  

Sweden SMA Mr Henrik Tengbert henrik.tengbert@sjofartsverket.se +46 10 478 6275 +46 727-246 275  

Sweden LM Dr Jonas Ågren jonas.agren@lm.se    

Sweden LM Dr Per-Anders Olsson per-anders.olsson@lm.se    

Sweden SMHI Mr Mikael Stenström mikael.stenstrom@smhi.se   Will stay the 
first day 

Norway NMA Mr Aksel Voldsund aksel.voldsund@kartverket.no    
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